All-Pakka® Tool Bag Harness
Features
• Tri-Lam3™ fully padded
   frame and waist belt with
   hook and loop closure
• Heavy duty 16 grommet utility belt
   w/sst grommets and buckle
• Adjustable waist belt and

Webbing
Keeper
Ordering Information
6301-JOS        Small
6301-JOM      Medium
6301-JOL       Large
6301-JOLL     Long-Large
6301-JOX      X-Large
Jigsaw-
Camo
(J)
Olive (O)
6301-DGS        Small
6301-DGM      Medium
6301-DGL       Large
6301-DGLL     Long-Large
6301-DGX      X-Large
Digital-
Camo
(D)
Green (G)